Internationales Workcamp BUCHEL IST UBERALL!
in Berlin und Biichel atomwaffenfrel.

) jetzt

Proposed Timetable

BERLIN

1. Set up Time

Monday, July 25"

Arrival, In the Evening: First meeting and getting no know each other
Tuesday, July 26™

Morning Session: information and discussing about nuclear weapons
Afternoon Session: decision making workshop / ideas for actions

Early Evening Session: Sightseeing Berlin

Wednesday, July 27*

Morning Session: information and discussing about nuclear weapons Part 2
Afternoon Session: Workshop: dialog with decision makers

Evening Session: Games and Fun

Thursday, July 28"

Day Visit to Potsdam

Friday, July 29*"

Morning Session: information and discussing about nuclear weapons Part 3
Afternoon Session: Training and preparing street actions Part 1

Evening Session: Berlin at Night

Saturday, July 30"

Morning Session: information and discussing about nuclear weapons Part 4
Afternoon Session: Training and preparing street actions Part 2

Evening Session: Starting the Fast 20:15

Sunday, July 31*

To be decided

Monday, August 1

Visit to the Bundestag



Tuesday, August 2™

Afternoon: Visit to the Embassy of Netherlands
Wednesday, August 3™

Afternoon: Delegation to the Russian Embassy
Thursday, August 4™

Friday, August 5"

Evening: Ceremonie to Remember Hiroshima

Saturday, August 6"

Travel to Biichel

Sunday, August 7%
Surrounding the Base
Monday, August 8"
Sightseeing an Visit in Cochem
Tuesday, August 9"

Breaking the Fast

Travel to Mainz

Wednesday, August 10"

Visit to Town Hall / Fare Well



